
Streckenplan
Snowboard Cross Weltcup 

Crosspark Reiteralm
18. Februar 2021

Sabrina
Stempel

Sabrina
Stempel

Sabrina
Stempel

Sabrina
Stempel

fr4nCis
K1

fr4nCis
K2

fr4nCis
K3

fr4nCis
K4

fr4nCis
Mini1

fr4nCis
K5

fr4nCis
K6

fr4nCis
K7

fr4nCis
Mini2

fr4nCis
K8

fr4nCis
K9

fr4nCis
K11

fr4nCis
K10

fr4nCis
K12

fr4nCis


